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Month Week Date Day Description of Activity 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

April 

 
 
 

Week 1 

01-04-2024 Monday School commences for Grade 2 to 8 Welcome activity done by teachers 
02-04-2024 Tuesday School commences for Grade 1 Welcome activity done by teachers 
03-04-2024 Wednesday  

04-04-2024 Thursday  

05-04-2024 Friday Introduction of club activites 
06-04-2024 Saturday Movie day Grade 1 to 3 / World Health Day Celebration (Grade 4 to 8) 

 
 
 

Week 2 

07-04-2024 Sunday  

08-04-2024 Monday I-card photo session 
09-04-2024 Tuesday Gudi Padwa Celebration 
10-04-2024 Wednesday Holiday of Chettichand 
11-04-2024 Thursday Holiday of Ramzan Eid 
12-04-2024 Friday Housewise screening of House 
13-04-2024 Saturday Ramnavmi Celebration 

 
 
 

Week 3 

14-04-2024 Sunday  

15-04-2024 Monday Language week Celebration/World Art Day 
16-04-2024 Tuesday Language week Celebration 
17-04-2024 Wednesday Ramnavmi 
18-04-2024 Thursday Language week Celebration 
19-04-2024 Friday Language week Celebration 
20-04-2024 Saturday Election of Class Representative 

 
 
 

Week 4 

21-04-2024 Sunday  

22-04-2024 Monday Earth Day 
23-04-2024 Tuesday  

24-04-2024 Wednesday  

25-04-2024 Thursday  

26-04-2024 Friday  

27-04-2024 Saturday Students Counselling Caption Screening 
 
 
 

Week 5 

28-04-2024 Sunday  

29-04-2024 Monday  

30-04-2024 Tuesday  

 01-05-2024 Wednesday World Labour Day 
02-05-2024 Thursday  

03-05-2024 Friday  

04-05-2024 Saturday World Hygiene Day Celebration 
 05-05-2024 Sunday  

06-05-2024 Monday National Rider Bike Day 
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Month Week Date Day Description of Activity 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

May 

 
Week 6 

07-05-2024 Tuesday  

08-05-2024 Wednesday  

09-05-2024 Thursday  

10-05-2024 Friday  

11-05-2024 Saturday National Technogy Day 
 
 
 

Week 7 

12-05-2024 Sunday  

13-05-2024 Monday  

14-05-2024 Tuesday World Farmers Day 
15-05-2024 Wednesday  

16-05-2024 Thursday  

17-05-2024 Friday  

18-05-2024 Saturday  

 
 
 

Week 8 

19-05-2024 Sunday  

20-05-2024 Monday  

21-05-2024 Tuesday  

22-05-2024 Wednesday National Instrument Day 
23-05-2024 Thursday  

24-05-2024 Friday  

25-05-2024 Saturday  

 
 
 

Week 9 

26-05-2024 Sunday  

27-05-2024 Monday World Play Day 
28-05-2024 Tuesday  

29-05-2024 Wednesday  

30-05-2024 Thursday  

31-05-2024 Friday  

 01-06-2024 Saturday  

 
 
 

Week 10 

02-06-2024 Sunday  

03-06-2024 Monday  

04-06-2024 Tuesday  

05-06-2024 Wednesday  

06-06-2024 Thursday  

07-06-2024 Friday World Ocean Day 
08-06-2024 Saturday  

 09-06-2024 Sunday  

10-06-2024 Monday  

11-06-2024 Tuesday  
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Month Week Date Day Description of Activity 
 
 
 
 

June 

Week 11 12-06-2024 Wednesday  

13-06-2024 Thursday Cycle Test Commences 6 to 8 
14-06-2024 Friday  

15-06-2024 Saturday World Cleanup Day 
 
 
 

Week 12 

16-06-2024 Sunday  

17-06-2024 Monday Bakri Eid 
18-06-2024 Tuesday  

19-06-2024 Wednesday  

20-06-2024 Thursday Cycle Test grade 6 to 8 / World refugee Day 
21-06-2024 Friday World Music Day 
22-06-2024 Saturday  

 
 
 

Week 13 

23-06-2024 Sunday  

24-06-2024 Monday  

25-06-2024 Tuesday  

26-06-2024 Wednesday  

27-06-2024 Thursday Cycle Test grade 6 to 8 
28-06-2024 Friday  

29-06-2024 Saturday  

 
 
 

Week 14 

30-06-2024 Sunday  

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

July 

01-07-2024 Monday Van Mahotsava / Importance of Shoes / Book Week 
02-07-2024 Tuesday Van Mahotsava / Importance of Shoes / Book Week 
03-07-2024 Wednesday Van Mahotsava / Importance of Shoes / Book Week 
04-07-2024 Thursday Cycle Test grade 6 to 8 
05-07-2024 Friday Van Mahotsava / Importance of Shoes / Book Week 
06-07-2024 Saturday Van Mahotsava / Importance of Shoes / Book Week 

 
 
 

Week 15 

07-07-2024 Sunday  

08-07-2024 Monday Unit Test 1 Commence grade 1 to 5 
09-07-2024 Tuesday  

10-07-2024 Wednesday  

11-07-2024 Thursday Cycle Test grade 6 to 8 
12-07-2024 Friday  

13-07-2024 Saturday  

 
 
 

Week 16 

14-07-2024 Sunday  

15-07-2024 Monday  

16-07-2024 Tuesday Unit Test 1 ends grade 1 to 5 
17-07-2024 Wednesday Muharram 
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Month Week Date Day Description of Activity 
  18-07-2024 Thursday Cycle Test grade 6 to 8 

19-07-2024 Friday  

20-07-2024 Saturday  

 
 
 

Week 17 

21-07-2024 Sunday  

22-07-2024 Monday  

23-07-2024 Tuesday  

24-07-2024 Wednesday  

25-07-2024 Thursday Cycle Test grade 6 to 8 
26-07-2024 Friday  

27-07-2024 Saturday  

 
 
 

Week 18 

28-07-2024 Sunday  

29-07-2024 Monday  

30-07-2024 Tuesday  

31-07-2024 Wednesday  

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

August 

01-08-2024 Thursday Cycle Test ends grade 6 to 8 
02-08-2024 Friday Friendship Day 
03-08-2024 Saturday P.T.M for grade 1 to 5 

 
 
 

Week 19 

04-08-2024 Sunday  

05-08-2024 Monday Friendship Day 
06-08-2024 Tuesday Friendship Day 
07-08-2024 Wednesday Friendship Day 
08-08-2024 Thursday Friendship Day 
09-08-2024 Friday Friendship Day / World Tribal Day 
10-08-2024 Saturday P.T.M for grade 6 to 8 

 
 
 

Week 20 

11-08-2024 Sunday  

12-08-2024 Monday  

13-08-2024 Tuesday  

14-08-2024 Wednesday Flag Making Activity For Grade 1 to 8 
15-08-2024 Thursday Independence Day 
16-08-2024 Friday World Honey Bee Day Celebration 
17-08-2024 Saturday Rakshabandhan Celebration 

 
 
 

Week 21 

18-08-2024 Sunday  

19-08-2024 Monday Rakshabandhan 
20-08-2024 Tuesday  

21-08-2024 Wednesday  

22-08-2024 Thursday  
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Month Week Date Day Description of Activity 
  23-08-2024 Friday  

24-08-2024 Saturday Janmashtami Celebration 
 
 
 

Week 22 

25-08-2024 Sunday  

26-08-2024 Monday Janmashtami 
27-08-2024 Tuesday  

28-08-2024 Wednesday  

29-08-2024 Thursday  

30-08-2024 Friday  

31-08-2024 Saturday  

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

September 

 
 
 

Week 23 

01-09-2024 Sunday  

02-09-2024 Monday  

03-09-2024 Tuesday  

04-09-2024 Wednesday  

05-09-2024 Thursday World First Aid day / World Fund Raiser day 
06-09-2024 Friday International Literacy Day/International Day For Clean Air 
07-09-2024 Saturday Ganesh Chaturthi 

 
 
 

Week 24 

08-09-2024 Sunday  

09-09-2024 Monday Ganpati Celebration in School 
10-09-2024 Tuesday Grandparents Day 
11-09-2024 Wednesday  

12-09-2024 Thursday  

13-09-2024 Friday  

14-09-2024 Saturday  

 
 
 

Week 25 

15-09-2024 Sunday  

16-09-2024 Monday Eid E Milad 
17-09-2024 Tuesday Ganesh Visharjan 
18-09-2024 Wednesday  

19-09-2024 Thursday  

20-09-2024 Friday Term 1 Exam Commences for Grade 1 to 8 
21-09-2024 Saturday  

 
 
 

Week 26 

22-09-2024 Sunday  

23-09-2024 Monday  

24-09-2024 Tuesday  

25-09-2024 Wednesday  

26-09-2024 Thursday  

27-09-2024 Friday  
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Month Week Date Day Description of Activity 
  28-09-2024 Saturday  

 
 
 

Week 27 

29-09-2024 Sunday  

30-09-2024 Monday Term 1 Exam ends for Grade 1 to 8 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

October 

01-10-2024 Tuesday World Animal Day / World Habitat Day 
02-10-2024 Wednesday Gandhi Jayanti 
03-10-2024 Thursday Navratri Celebration in School 
04-10-2024 Friday World Animal Day / World Habitat Day 
05-10-2024 Saturday World Animal Day / World Habitat Day 

 
 
 

Week 28 

06-10-2024 Sunday  

07-10-2024 Monday  

08-10-2024 Tuesday  

09-10-2024 Wednesday  

10-10-2024 Thursday  

11-10-2024 Friday World Sight Day 
12-10-2024 Saturday Dussehra 

 
 
 

Week 29 

13-10-2024 Sunday  

14-10-2024 Monday  

15-10-2024 Tuesday Global Handwashing Day 
16-10-2024 Wednesday World Food Day 
17-10-2024 Thursday  

18-10-2024 Friday  

19-10-2024 Saturday  

 
 
 

Week 30 

20-10-2024 Sunday  

21-10-2024 Monday  

22-10-2024 Tuesday  

23-10-2024 Wednesday  

24-10-2024 Thursday  

25-10-2024 Friday Diwali Celebration 
26-10-2024 Saturday Teachers & Students Last Working Day 

 
 
 

Week 31 

27-10-2024 Sunday  

28-10-2024 Monday  

29-10-2024 Tuesday  

30-10-2024 Wednesday  

31-10-2024 Thursday Sardar Patel Jayanti / Diwali 
 01-11-2024 Friday Cultural Day / swachh Bharat Abhiyan 

02-11-2024 Saturday Cultural Day / swachh Bharat Abhiyan / National Stress Awareness Day 
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Month Week Date Day Description of Activity 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

November 

 
 
 

Week 32 

03-11-2024 Sunday  

04-11-2024 Monday Cultural Day / swachh Bharat Abhiyan 
05-11-2024 Tuesday Cultural Day / swachh Bharat Abhiyan 
06-11-2024 Wednesday Cultural Day / swachh Bharat Abhiyan 
07-11-2024 Thursday Cultural Day / swachh Bharat Abhiyan 
08-11-2024 Friday Cultural Day / swachh Bharat Abhiyan 
09-11-2024 Saturday Cultural Day / swachh Bharat Abhiyan 

 
 
 

Week 33 

10-11-2024 Sunday  

11-11-2024 Monday World Transport Day 
12-11-2024 Tuesday  

13-11-2024 Wednesday  

14-11-2024 Thursday  

15-11-2024 Friday  

16-11-2024 Saturday  

 
 
 

Week 34 

17-11-2024 Sunday  

18-11-2024 Monday School Re-open for Grade 1 to 8 
19-11-2024 Tuesday  

20-11-2024 Wednesday  

21-11-2024 Thursday  

22-11-2024 Friday  

23-11-2024 Saturday  

 
 
 

Week 35 

24-11-2024 Sunday  

25-11-2024 Monday  

26-11-2024 Tuesday  

27-11-2024 Wednesday  

28-11-2024 Thursday  

29-11-2024 Friday  

30-11-2024 Saturday  

  
 
 

Week 36 

01-12-2024 Sunday  

02-12-2024 Monday Plan a Potluck 
03-12-2024 Tuesday  

04-12-2024 Wednesday World Skate Day 
05-12-2024 Thursday Cycle test 2 Commence grade 6 to 8 
06-12-2024 Friday  

07-12-2024 Saturday  

 08-12-2024 Sunday  
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Month Week Date Day Description of Activity 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

December 

 
 

Week 37 

09-12-2024 Monday Unit Test 2 Commence grade 1 to 5 
10-12-2024 Tuesday  

11-12-2024 Wednesday  

12-12-2024 Thursday Cycle test 2 grade 6 to 8 
13-12-2024 Friday  

14-12-2024 Saturday  

 
 
 

Week 38 

15-12-2024 Sunday  

16-12-2024 Monday Unit Test 2 ends grade 1 to 5 
17-12-2024 Tuesday  

18-12-2024 Wednesday  

19-12-2024 Thursday Cycle test 2 grade 6 to 8 
20-12-2024 Friday Games Day 
21-12-2024 Saturday  

 
 
 

Week 39 

22-12-2024 Sunday  

23-12-2024 Monday  

24-12-2024 Tuesday  

25-12-2024 Wednesday Christmas 
26-12-2024 Thursday Cycle test 2 grade 6 to 8 
27-12-2024 Friday  

28-12-2024 Saturday P.T.M for grade 1 to 5 
 
 
 

Week 40 

29-12-2024 Sunday  

30-12-2024 Monday  

31-12-2024 Tuesday  

 01-01-2025 Wednesday Made In India 
02-01-2025 Thursday Cycle test 2 grade 6 to 8 
03-01-2025 Friday Made In India 
04-01-2025 Saturday National Bird day 

 
 
 

Week 41 

05-01-2025 Sunday  

06-01-2025 Monday  

07-01-2025 Tuesday  

08-01-2025 Wednesday  

09-01-2025 Thursday Cycle test 2 grade 6 to 8 
10-01-2025 Friday  

11-01-2025 Saturday  

 12-01-2025 Sunday  

13-01-2025 Monday Uttrayan Celebration for Grade 1 to 8 
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Month Week Date Day Description of Activity 
 
 

January 

 
Week 42 

14-01-2025 Tuesday Makar Sankranti 
15-01-2025 Wednesday  

16-01-2025 Thursday Cycle test 2 grade 6 to 8 
17-01-2025 Friday  

18-01-2025 Saturday  

 
 
 

Week 43 

19-01-2025 Sunday  

20-01-2025 Monday  

21-01-2025 Tuesday  

22-01-2025 Wednesday  

23-01-2025 Thursday Cycle test 2 ends grade 6 to 8/International Day of Education 
24-01-2025 Friday  

25-01-2025 Saturday Republic Day Celebration 
 
 
 

Week 44 

26-01-2025 Sunday Republic Day 
27-01-2025 Monday  

28-01-2025 Tuesday  

29-01-2025 Wednesday  

30-01-2025 Thursday  

31-01-2025 Friday  

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

February 

01-02-2025 Saturday P.T.M for grade 6 to 8 
 
 
 

Week 45 

02-02-2025 Sunday  

03-02-2025 Monday  

04-02-2025 Tuesday  

05-02-2025 Wednesday  

06-02-2025 Thursday  

07-02-2025 Friday  

08-02-2025 Saturday P.T.M for grade 1 to 5 
 
 
 

Week 46 

09-02-2025 Sunday  

10-02-2025 Monday  

11-02-2025 Tuesday  

12-02-2025 Wednesday  

13-02-2025 Thursday  

14-02-2025 Friday  

15-02-2025 Saturday  

 16-02-2025 Sunday  

17-02-2025 Monday  

18-02-2025 Tuesday  
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Month Week Date Day Description of Activity 
 Week 47 19-02-2025 Wednesday  

20-02-2025 Thursday  

21-02-2025 Friday  

22-02-2025 Saturday  

 
 
 

Week 48 

23-02-2025 Sunday  

24-02-2025 Monday  

25-02-2025 Tuesday  

26-02-2025 Wednesday Maha Shivratri 
27-02-2025 Thursday  

28-02-2025 Friday National Science Day 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

March 

01-03-2025 Saturday  

 
 
 

Week 49 

02-03-2025 Sunday  

03-03-2025 Monday  

04-03-2025 Tuesday  

05-03-2025 Wednesday  

06-03-2025 Thursday  

07-03-2025 Friday  

08-03-2025 Saturday  

 
 
 

Week 50 

09-03-2025 Sunday  

10-03-2025 Monday Term 2 Exam Commences for Grade 1 to 8 
11-03-2025 Tuesday  

12-03-2025 Wednesday  

13-03-2025 Thursday  

14-03-2025 Friday Duleti 
15-03-2025 Saturday  

 
 
 

Week 51 

16-03-2025 Sunday  

17-03-2025 Monday  

18-03-2025 Tuesday World Recycling Day 
19-03-2025 Wednesday  

20-03-2025 Thursday Term 2 Exam ends for Grade 1 to 8 
21-03-2025 Friday World Water Day / International Day of Forests 
22-03-2025 Saturday  

 
 
 

Week 52 

23-03-2025 Sunday  

24-03-2025 Monday  

25-03-2025 Tuesday  

26-03-2025 Wednesday  
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Month Week Date Day Description of Activity 
  27-03-2025 Thursday  

28-03-2025 Friday  

29-03-2025 Saturday  

Week 53 30-03-2025 Sunday  

31-03-2025 Monday Ramzan Id 
 


